

## Silas Little Award ("in recognition of outstanding visible participation, superior service, professional achievement and contributions to the affairs of the New Jersey Division")

To recognize significant contributions by a New Jersey forestry professional, and/or who has a long standing length of service in the New Jersey Division of SAF.

Nominee Information:		
Name:	Title:	
Organization:		
Street address:		
City:		
Zip code:		
Phone:	Fax:	
Email:		
Nominator Information:		
Name:	Title:	
Organization:		
Street address:		_
City:	State:	
Zip code:		
Phone:	Fax:	
Email:		

The SAF NJ Division will contact the nominee only if chosen to be the award recipient. All other correspondences will be directed to the nominator for additional information or to individuals listed as endorsements.

## List of Endorsement Names and Emails:

The Silas Little Award requires a nomination letter addressing the award criteria.

Name:	Address:	Phone:	Email:

1. \_\_\_\_

## Nomination forms are due December 29

Nominees for the Silas Little Award must demonstrate significant contributions that further the field of Forestry in New Jersey. Nominees need not be members of the Society of American Foresters. Evaluation will be based on:

1. Nominee brings a professional approach to all endeavors:

2. Nominee makes an outstanding mark on the profession:

3. Nominee is a person of action in the profession:

4. Nominee makes outstanding contributions in New Jersey Forestry:

Please include a biographical sketch (not to exceed one page), including education, experience, professional responsibilities, and contributions to New Jersey Forestry set forth in the criteria.

<u>Return nomination form to:</u> NJDSAF – <u>donnellydon@comcast.net</u> c/o Don Donnelly, Nominations Committee Chair 650 Jackson Valley Road Oxford, NJ 07863 Nomination forms are due December 29